
 

Phlebotomy Technician Program with Externship  
80 Hours Didactic (classroom training) and 100 Hours Externship (lab experience) 

Classroom Training is held in T23 (Tech Center) 
5550 Winchester Avenue, Martinsburg, WV 25405. 

$2,000 Tuition and fees for the program include instruction, textbooks, lab supplies, 
Background check, drug testing, CPR Training, Orientation. 

 

FALL, 2021 - Schedule 
Tuesday Room T25 August 10 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Thursday August 12 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Saturday August 14 9:00 am – 1 pm C 

Tuesday August 17 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Thursday August 19 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Tuesday August 24 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Thursday August 26 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Saturday August 28 9:00 am – 1 pm C 

Tuesday August 31 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Thursday September 2 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Tuesday September 7 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Thursday September 9 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Saturday September 11 9:00 am – 1 pm C 

Tuesday September 14 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Thursday September 16 5:30 pm – 9 pm O 

Saturday CPR TRAIN Sept. 18 – HQ 3106 8:00 am – 10 am C 

Tuesday September 21 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Thursday September 23 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Tuesday September 28 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Thursday September 30 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Saturday October 2 9:00 am – 2 pm C 

Tuesday October 5 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

Thursday October 7 5:30 pm – 9 pm C 

  

FIRST EXTERNSHIP ASSIGNMENT 

Begins the week of October 11, 2021 

Ends the week of November 1, 2021 
  

SECOND EXTERNSHIP ASSIGNMENT 

Begins the week of November 8, 2021 

Ends the week of November 29, 2021 

 


